
Show #909085 (Chris Benedict): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

200. AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1545 Peptos Holy Tan Cara Glaze Jolene Rainer

2 1688 Smooth Navigator Tucker Clark Caroline Arendt

201. AQHA 214002: L1 Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1609 Peptos Scootin Man Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

2 599 Chics Smart Lena Marc Heitz Pamela Heitz

203. AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1544 Hi Ho Nabisco Cara Glaze Jayne Mitchell Marsh

2 1669 Hellasmooth Nichole Lynn Rasmussen Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

3 1691 Manteca Moe Marilyn Brandt Don Dieser

4 1789 Smoothmal Braden G Johns Diamond Land & Cattle LLC

5 1731 Metalic Wizard Jake A Telford Stan Rowlan

6 1679 Metalic Clay Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

7 1609 Peptos Scootin Man Nichole Lynn Rasmussen Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

8 1767 CR Sweet Stuff Jake R Barry Gianna S Hansen

9 1757 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings

204. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1609 Peptos Scootin Man Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

2 1767 CR Sweet Stuff Gianna S Hansen Gianna S Hansen

3 708 Skeeter Lee Rebecca (Becky) Moore Rebecca (Becky) Moore

4 1692 Sculpted Bronwyn McCormick Bronwyn McCormick

5 1696 Smart Little Caddy Marilyn W Harris Marilyn W Harris

6 1770 RosieReyBadger008 Wendy L McLaughlin Wendy L McLaughlin

7 1745 CR Lookout Tuff Shannon Goldwater Shannon Goldwater

8 1657 Gypsy In The Bud Anita D Lacher Anita D Lacher

9 1581 Geee Money Janet Bache Janet Bache

205. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1775 Sluggin Whiskey Mason Taggart Joe And Elizabeth Taggart



Show #909086 (Nancie Wright): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

200. AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1545 Peptos Holy Tan Cara Glaze Jolene Rainer

2 1688 Smooth Navigator Tucker Clark Caroline Arendt

3 1693 Rollin Reylena Marilyn Brandt Sue Schmitz

201. AQHA 214002: L1 Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1609 Peptos Scootin Man Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

2 599 Chics Smart Lena Marc Heitz Pamela Heitz

203. AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1544 Hi Ho Nabisco Cara Glaze Jayne Mitchell Marsh

2 1691 Manteca Moe Marilyn Brandt Don Dieser

3 1669 Hellasmooth Nichole Lynn Rasmussen Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

4 1731 Metalic Wizard Jake A Telford Stan Rowlan

5 1789 Smoothmal Braden G Johns Diamond Land & Cattle LLC

6 1679 Metalic Clay Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

7 1609 Peptos Scootin Man Nichole Lynn Rasmussen Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

8 1767 CR Sweet Stuff Jake R Barry Gianna S Hansen

9 1757 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings

10 1692 Sculpted Marilyn Brandt Bronwyn McCormick

11 1626 DT This CatsADualRey Tucker Clark DeeAnna Penna

204. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1692 Sculpted Bronwyn McCormick Bronwyn McCormick

2 1767 CR Sweet Stuff Gianna S Hansen Gianna S Hansen

3 708 Skeeter Lee Rebecca (Becky) Moore Rebecca (Becky) Moore

4 1609 Peptos Scootin Man Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols Dr. Pamela Ann Nichols

5 1696 Smart Little Caddy Marilyn W Harris Marilyn W Harris

6 1770 RosieReyBadger008 Wendy L McLaughlin Wendy L McLaughlin

7 1745 CR Lookout Tuff Shannon Goldwater Shannon Goldwater

8 1657 Gypsy In The Bud Anita D Lacher Anita D Lacher

205. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1775 Sluggin Whiskey Mason Taggart Joe And Elizabeth Taggart
































